

073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:03 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350011/UTIB0001326/14275259 / /PR	DR	15,486.00	48,65,367.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:03 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350251/UBIN0567779/14275259 / /SA	DR	3,092.00	48,62,275.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:06 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350101/IDIB000J510/14275259 / /MO	DR	19,150.00	48,43,125.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:06 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350351/UBIN0904520/14275259 / /SU	DR	15,133.00	48,27,992.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:08 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350431/SBIN0004741/14275259 / /SA	DR	8,591.00	48,19,401.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:09 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350461/KARB0000551/14275259 / /DH	DR	6,625.00	48,12,776.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:11 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350501/KKBK0000811/14275259 / /PR	DR	8,591.00	48,04,185.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:11 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350541/CBIN0282768/14275259 / /MU	DR	16,241.00	47,87,944.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:13 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350711/BARB00BALIP/14275259 / /SA	DR	19,150.00	47,68,794.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:14 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350721/CBIN0282768/14275259 / /VI	DR	16,241.00	47,52,553.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:16 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350951/PUNB0139800/14275259 / /SU	DR	19,150.00	47,33,403.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:16 AM	INF/NEFT/027482350791/CBIN0282768/14275259 / /RA	DR	16,241.00	47,17,162.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:19 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351241/PUNB0099100/14275259 / /SU	DR	19,150.00	46,98,012.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:19 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351061/SBIN0004570/14275259 / /DE	DR	13,000.00	46,85,012.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:21 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351391/MAHB0001188/14275259 / /NA	DR	17,526.00	46,67,486.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:21 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351411/SBIN0004570/14275259 / /JO	DR	13,000.00	46,54,486.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:24 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351581/KKBK0000199/14275259 / /UT	DR	16,783.00	46,37,703.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:24 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351631/SBIN0009126/14275259 / /PR	DR	13,000.00	46,24,703.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:27 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351881/SBIN0009131/14275259 / /SU	DR	13,000.00	46,11,703.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:29 AM	INF/NEFT/027482351981/SBIN0011795/14275259 / /SU	DR	13,000.00	45,98,703.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:29:32 AM	INF/NEFT/027482352081/CBIN0280319/14275259 / /AM	DR	10,417.00	45,88,286.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:43:23 AM	INF/INFT/027482387631/BULD14275259 /INDRAPAL	DR	14,358.00	45,73,928.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:44:36 AM	INF/INFT/027482395961/BULD14275259 /ASHISH KUMAR	DR	60,000.00	45,13,928.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:44:53 AM	INF/INFT/027482397791/BULD14275259 /RIPUDAMAN SINGH	DR	1,470.00	45,12,458.94
073	09/05/2022	09/05/2022 06:46:43 AM	NTS/DE-0029NDDG00014921-Pos Ex Commission-09-May- 22 to 08-Jun-22	DR	476.54	45,11,982.40

